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(1)

(5)

2622 4,000 0 %
2622 5,0p0 1 %
2922 12 00 1 %
2922 18 00 2 %
3022 4,000 0 %
3022 18 00 2 %
3022 10 00 1 %
3022 18 00 2 %
1 22 9,0p0 1 %
1 22 7,000 1 %
5 22 8,0p0 1 %
5 22 27 00 8 %
3 22 14 00 2 %
6 22 1,0p0 0 %
6 22 33 00 4 %
7 22 17 00 2 %
7 22 2,0p0 0 % 298
7 22 10 00 1 %
8 22 6, 0pO0 1 %
8 22 8,0pO0 1 %
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o 44,0000.0p%
o 17,0000.0R%
Lo 28, 0000.08%
Lo 20, 0000.0R%
L3 19,0000.0R%
L3 12,0000.00%
14 4,0p0 0.00%
14 500, D000. 58%
14 17,0000.0R%
s 8,000 0.00%
s 24,0000.08%
L6 7,000 0.00%
L6 236, 0000. 27 %
Lo 5,000 0. 00 %
Lo 574,0000.6p%
)0 93,0000.11%
)0 131, 0000. 15%
- 77,0000.09%
- 203, 0000. 2B%
- 157,0000. 18%
- 2,000 0.0D% 344
- 18,0000.0R%
- 150, 0p000. 17 %
- 28, 0000.0B%
04 6,000 0. 00 %
04 11,0000.01%
)4 1,000 0.00% 336
)7 3,000 0.00%
. 100, 0000. 1P %
. 60, 0000.0F%
- 36,0000.004%
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28

6 %

29

2 %

29

4 %

30

2 %

30

0 %

1 %

1 %

1 %

8 %

5 %

8 %

1 %

7 %

2 %

8 %

11

50,000 0.
16,000 0.
37,000 0.
17,000 0.
2,0p0 O
8,0p0 O
9,0p0 O
11,000 0.
25,000 0.
42,000 0.
25,000 0.
5,0p0 O.
64,000 0.
17,000 0.
71,000 0.
4,0p0 O.

0 %

11

350, p0000.

0 %

11

126, 0000.

5 %

12

21,000 0.

2 %

12

1, 333} 33B.

4 %

12

8 %

13

8 %

13

1 %

13

5 %

13

14

14

17

69, 000 0.
26, Q00 0.
9,0p0 O.
43,000 0.
9,0p0 O.
7,0p0 O.
57,000 0.
10,000 0.

17

200, p0o0O0.

17

1,333 33B.

17

150, 0000.
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17 1,333, 33B. 54%
18 14, 0000.0R%
18 75, 0000. 0P%
19 8,0p0 0.00%
19 260, P0000. 3Pp%
50 8,0p0 0.00%
20 430, pPp000.50%
51 21, 0000. 0%
21 110, 0000. 1B%
51 2,000 0.00P0% 358
24 12,0000.01%
24 65, 0000. 0%

6/10



EDINETOOOO
O000DO0OooDOo00oOo0OoOodno(Es790)

OoOoOdOooooOomdmr
(
(1)
9 1
(5) 60
,e2 2 Mt 4,000 0 %
2622 11 5,000 1%
2922 11 12,000 1%
;&?2 11 17.400 > % -
;&?2 11 1.0p0 0.% - 288
22 11 2. 0bo " -
;g?z 11 1.0p0 0.% - 288
a0 Mt 18, 000 > %
22 11 9. 0bo % -
3022 11 1,000 0% L 200
3022 11 18,000 > %
, 22t 9,0p0 1%
L 2Pt 7,000 1%
X 22 12 8,000 1%
) 22 12 27,000 3 %
g 22t 14,000 > %
s 22 t? 1,000 0 %
6 22 12 33,000 4 %
1_22 12 L obo o -
—22 12 18.000 0% - 296
S 22 12 10, d00 1%
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o 22 12 6,000 0.01%
o 22 12 8,000 0.001%
o 22 12 44, 0000.05%
5 22 12 8.000 0.00L%
5 22 12 9.000 0.01% 304
22 12
— 10,000 0. 00 %
1022 12 18,000 0.0p% 20h
22 12
Lo 20,0000.00%
22 12
L3 19, d000.0pR%
22 12
— 8.000 0.001%
1322 12 4.000 0.00% 290
22 12
» 4,000 0.00%
22 12 500, 0000. 58 %
14
22 12
» 14, d000.0p%
22 12 3.000 0.00% 305
14
22 12
= 5.000 0.01%
1522 12 3.000 0.00% 310
22 12
— 21.0000.0p%
22 12 3.000 0.00% 310
15 3.0 0.0p% -
22 12
L6 7,000 0.01%
1622 12 236,0000. 27 %
22 12
— 4.000 0.00%
22 12 1.000 0.00% 348
17 1.0 0.0p% -
22 12 574,0000. 66 %
17
22 12
5 35.0000.0U%
2022 12 58.0000.007% 348
22 12
- 131,0000. 15%
22 12
T 12.0000. 00%
2122 12 65.0000.007% 349
22 12 203,0000. 28 %
21
22 12 153.0000. 18%
21 153, 0.1B% -
2122 12 6.000 0.00L% 348
22 12
- 18,000 0. 0pR%
22 12
- 150, 0000. 17 %
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,,2 12 28,0000.0B%
.0 1P 6,000 0.001%
.22 12 11,d000.00L%
s, 1P 1,000 0.00% 33F
,, 2% 12 3,000 0.00%
,, 2% 12 100,0000. 1P %
s 50.0000.07% .
;1?2 12 1.0p00 0.00% - 33p
;g?z 12 s o0bo o ohw -
T 28.0000.08% . 33y
,g2% 1?2 50, 000 0. 06 %
,g2 2 TP 16, 0000.0p%
,9°% 12 37,0000.004%
sp22 12 17,0000.0p%
gg?z 12 L o0bo 0. obw —
__22 12 L obo o obw — a3l
23 1 8,000 0.01%
23 1 6.000 0.01% .
28 1 3.000 0.0Pp% . 338
23 1 11, 0000. 00 %
23 1 25,0000.0B%
23 1 42,09000.065%
23 1 25,0000.08%
23 1 5,000 0.01%
23 1 64,0000.00%
23 1 17,0000.0pR%
28 1 63.0000.07% .
23 1 8,000 0.08% - 35p
I 3.000 0.0p% .
I 1.000 0.0Pp% . 355
e 350,0000. 4D %
T 126,0000.15%
Lot 21,0000.0p%
Lot 1,333, 33B.54%
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1223 69,0000.0B8%

Lizs 5,000 0.00% ____

Lizs 21,0000.0pP% L 35k
1323 9,000 0.00%

1323 43,0000.0B6%

1323 9,000 0.00%

1423 7,000 0.00%

1423 57,0000.0[7%

LLZS 9,0p0 0.00% L

LLZB 1,000 0.00% ____ 366
1723 200, 0000. 2B %

1723 1,333, 33B.54%

1723 150, 0000. 17 %

1723 1,333, 33B.54%

ngs 13, 0000.001% L _
g 1.000 0.00% - 366
1823 75,0000.0P0%

1923 8,000 0.00%

L&ZS 210,0000.24% ____ _
1923 50, 0000.06% L 360
2023 8,000 0.00%

;QZB 94,0000. 1% L B
LQZS 336,.0000.309% ____ 376
2123 21,0000.0RP%

2123 110, 0000. 1B %

2123 2,000 0.00% 358
2423 12,0000.00%

2423 65, 0000.0[%
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